
LESSON PLAN 2024-2025 

SANSKRIT HON0URS (NEP) 

SEMESTER 2 

Major DS2 

             

TOPIC NUMBER OF CLASSES 

UNIT-1 

SM: HISTORY  OF VEDIC 

LITERATURE 

DISCUSSION 

LONG AND SHORT QUESTION-

ANSWERS& SHORT NOTES 

TUTORIAL 

 

12 

 

7 

5 

4 

MG: 

MAHAKAVYA & GEETIKAVYA 

& PURANAS 

DISCUSSION 

LONG AND SHORT QUESTION-

ANSWERS 

TUTORIAL 

 

12 

 

5 

7 

3 

UNIT-II 

SR & PRA: HISTORY OF 

CLASSICAL SANSKRIT 

LITERATURE 

DISCUSSION 

LONG AND SHORT QUESTION-

ANSWERS 

 

15 

 

6 

9 

 



TUTORIAL 4 

UNIT-III 

SR & PRA & SM: HISTORY OF 

TECHNICAL & SCIENTIFIC 

LITERATURE 

DISCUSSION 

LONG AND SHORT QUESTION-

ANSWERS 

TUTORIAL 

 

21 

 

7 

14 

 

4 

TUTORIAL 

 

 

4+4+3+4=15 

 

 

CLASS TESTS (SR, SM, PRA, 

MADHUMITA)/STUDENTS 

ACTIVITIES/DEPARTMENTAL 

ACTIVITIES/EXTENSION 

ACTIVITIES 

 

TOTAL 

15 

 

 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

 

 


